
Overview

The Plexstar MC1000 is Fiber Media Converter which converts 1000Base-T UTP/STP media to 1000Base-SX/LX media 

and vice versa. The fiber connection can be multi-mode or single-mode connection. No configuration required.

Features :

Offers 1 x SFP and 1xRJ45.

Small, light weight.

No configuration required.

Model:

MC1000 - USA, Asia, Europe and other regions.

MC1000 Top View

MC1000 Front View

Plexstar MC1000 w w w . p l e x s t a r . c o m

209 SH 121 Bypass, Suite-35, Lewisville, TX 75067, USA
Tel: +1 (972) 318-2922, (972) 318-2900, Email: info@plexstar.com, Web: www.plexstar.com



Specification

Interfaces:

1000Base-X via SFP.

1000Base-T via RJ45.

Eight FE ports via RJ45.

Power:

Power Adapter 5-12V DC, 500mA

Indicators.

Power LED.

Power Consumption: 1 Watt

Physical Dimension:

Size: 3.5" X 2.75" X 1.0“

Weight: >0.5 pounds

Universal mounting provisions
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Benefits

Cost-effective GE Fiber to GE copper conversion.

Low power consumption.

Operating temperature 0ºC to 70ºC.

Light weight.
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Applications
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